Camp Maria Retreat Center Fees & Accommodations

This document provides information on our package rates, accommodations, and services. It is a comprehensive list, but not
exhaustive. Camp Maria Retreat Center reserves the right to modify package rates, building usage and lodging spaces on a
group by group basis. Please read your contract carefully for specific arrangements pertaining to your individual group.

Effective 9/1/2024 through 12/31/2025

The Spiritual Center is included for all retreat groups with 20 or more participants.

RETREAT PACKAGES: Inclusive pricing (covers food, meeting space, lodging, recreational spaces)

DAY RETREAT (ADULTS/TEENS): 20 PERSON MINIMUM

e Cost per person: $50

OVERNIGHT RETREAT RATES: 15 PERSON MINIMUM

Overnight Cost Chart

$ per person/night
(Cost Per Person) Duration of Stay
# of Participants 1 Night 2-3 Night 4+ Nights
$135 per person/night $125 per person/night
15-50 $165 per person ($270-$405 per person) ($500 per person)
$125 per person/night $115 per person/night
51-100 $155 per person ($250-$375 per person) ($460 per person)
$115 per person/night $105 per person/night
101-151 $145 per person ($230-$345 per person) ($420 per person)
FAMILY ENRICHMENT WEEKEND (FEW) RATES: 40 PERSON MINIMUM
FEW Cost Chart
$ per person/night
(Cost Per Person) Duration of Stay
Age of Guest 2 Night 3 Night 4 Night
2 and Under Free
$65 per person/night $63 per person/night $60 per person/night
3-12 ($130 per person) ($189 per person) ($240 per person)
$125 per person/night | $120 per person/night | $115 per person/night
13+ ($250 per person ($360 per person) ($460 per person)
Number of Meals Included in Package
Meals Chart Duration of Stay
Day Retreat 1 Night 2 Night 3 Night 4 Night
Number of Meals 1 3 4 7 10

*There is no discount for fewer meals with package rates*
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Camp Maria Retreat Center Fees & Accommodations

Effective 9/1/2023 through 12/31/2024

(Pg2)
Private or Small Group Retreat: No Meals Included
OSPREY RENTAL FEES
PER PERSON
Effective 9/1/2024 through 8/31/2025
Duration of Stay

Group Size 1 Night 2 Night *Each Additional Night
1-3 Persons $130 per person/night $80 per person/night $60 per person/night

($160 per person)
4-6 Persons $85 per person/night $75 per person/night $55 per person/night

($150 per person)
7-10 Persons $70 per person/night $60 per person/night $50 per person/night

($120 per person)

Open year round
Cook your own meals

*Add this price per night to the 2 Night Package price

Accommodations & Details

10 single beds with 4 bedrooms

2 full bathrooms (3 showers)

Full kitchen, living room, dining room
Heated/Air Conditioned

Blankets and pillow provided; bring linens and toiletries

ADDITIONAL PRICING

POOL FEE: $40 PER DAY (UP TO 5 HOURS OF SCHEDULED POOL TIME)

LIFEGUARD FEES: $35 PER SWIM HOUR

ADDITIONAL MEALS: Cost Per Person, BREAKFAST - $15, LUNCH - $20, DINNER - $30

FACILITY RENTAL: INCLUDES USE OF THE GROUNDS — NO BUILDINGS or MEALS

6 hours between 9AM — 4PM: $875, each additional hour $145;
*Use of the Birdbath during peak season is included in this price.

BUILDINGS RENTAL: INCLUDES USE OF SPECIFIED BUILDING — NO MEALS

6 hours between 9AM - 4PM

Osprey - $450
Roost - $485
Spiritual Center - $735

Dining Lounge (Does Not Include Kitchen Access) - $600
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